
 

 

Scheme of Charges 2022-23 

South East Water Customers 
 

1. Unmetered water supplies 

Annual Standing charge 

West Mid Southern £42.84 

East Eastbourne £42.84 

Mid Sussex £42.84 

West Kent £42.84 

Mid Kent £77.33 

Rateable value charges 
 

Value charge per £ of rateable value 

West Mid Southern £1.1040 

East Eastbourne £1.8255 

Mid Sussex £1.8255 

West Kent £1.7107 

Mid Kent £1.5291 

 

2. Assessed water charges 

 
 

Assessed West East 

Standing Charge £42.52 £42.52 

Volumetric £1.5004 £1.9768 

Most properties with swimming pools are metered. An additional charge of £185.17 will be made 

for those unmeasured properties with swimming pools. These charges are levied for the period 1 

April to 31 March and are not apportioned on change of occupation of the premises during the year. 

 

 

 

 

 



3. Metered water supplies 

The following charges apply from 1 April and where applicable metered bills will be apportioned 

to take into account any consumption prior to 1 April. This will be shown on the bill as two 

separate calculations. 

 

Annual standing charge 

Meter Size (mm) Six-monthly Read Monthly Read 

12/15 £49.38 £49.38 

20/22 £65.34 £65.34 

25/28 £32.57 £32.57 

30/32/35 £49.86 £49.86 

40/42 £62.06 £62.06 

50/54 £76.92 £76.92 

65 £85.50 £85.50 

75/80 £106.01 £106.01 

100 £152.52 £152.52 

125/150 £221.94 £221.94 

300 £269.12 £269.12 

 

Standard volumetric 

charges Volumetric 

charge per m
3
 

Meter Size below 25mm Meter Size of 25mm and above 

West East West East 

£1.5004 £1.9768 £1.5770 £2.0777 

 

4. Block tariff 

Annual standing charge 
Meter Size (mm) Charge 

12/15 £7.20 

20/22 £23.98 

25/28 £32.57 

30/32/35 £49.86 

40/42 £62.06 

50/54 £76.92 

65 £85.50 

75/80 £106.01 

100 £152.52 

125/150 £221.94 

300 £269.12 

Volumetric charge per m3, monthly read 
 

Annual Consumption Volumetric Charges 

 West East 

0 - 10 ML / pa £1.5770 £2.0777 

10 - 50 ML / pa £1.2689 £1.6732 

50 - 150 ML / pa £1.3040 £1.7195 

150 - 250 ML / pa £1.2710 £1.6820 

250+ ML / pa £1.2534 £1.6437 

 


